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Nbiish Kenwabikise

View Grades

Student Grades - Nbiish P.Kenwabikise

Fall 2025, Aug 25- Dec 12

GPA Summary View Details

1.53

Selected Term

Course Work

Subject

BIOL 111,
VL1

COAS 495,
VL3

ARTI 380,
VL1

BLAW 301,
VL3

COMM 105,
VL7

3.1 0.00

Undergraduate

3.1

Institutional = Transfer = Overall

Course Title

Environmental
Biology

Integrative Stds-
Orien/Cpstn

Al Cybersecurity

Legal
Environment of
Business

Interpersonal
Communication

Campus

MB

MB

Midterm Grade

C+

CR

B+

Primary Curriculum View Details

Level : Undergraduate
College : University College
Degree : Bachelor of Science
Program : Integrative Studies

Final Grade

Search by Course Title or Subject Code (OPTION+Y)

Narrative Grade Comments

Attempted Fonesi HoGBA HoursQuality Poi6BN

4.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

4.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

0.000

4.000

0.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

6.80

0.00

8.10

5.10

0.00

81104

82757

83332

83407

83458
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