

View Grades

Student Grades - Nbiish P.Kenwabikise

Fall 2025, Aug 25- Dec 12

Undergraduate

GPA Summary [View Details](#)

1.53	3.11	0.00	3.11
Selected Term	Institutional	Transfer	Overall

Primary Curriculum [View Details](#)

Level : Undergraduate
College : University College
Degree : Bachelor of Science
Program : Integrative Studies

• •

Course Work

Subject	Course Title	Campus	Midterm Grade		Narrative Grade Comments	Final Grade					Action
			Attempted	Failed		Hours	CR	Quality Points	CRN		
BIOL 111, VL1	Environmental Biology	MB	C+	C-		4.000	4.000	4.000	6.80	81104	
COAS 495, VL3	Integrative Stds-Orien/Cpstn	MB	CR	CR		3.000	3.000	0.000	0.00	82757	
ARTI 380, VL1	AI Cybersecurity	MB		B-		3.000	3.000	3.000	8.10	83332	
BLAW 301, VL3	Legal Environment of Business	MB	B+	C-		3.000	3.000	3.000	5.10	83407	
COMM 105, VL7	Interpersonal Communication	MB	A	F		3.000	0.000	3.000	0.00	83458	